Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation COmW\\ ffé& ‘}'O Q eco \ l Cn' )Y H ] ”
Office sought or ballot question Recal Co unc,) M empbex & District Q &A« U)f'l\a

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report i Campaign committee report
/-\.ssocuat|on or corporation report Fising ,QJQ{)‘Q} i 3 - 10 -8\
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $_ 360000 ToTALcasH-oN-HAND  $ 620,00
IN-KIND t 4100
TOTALAMOUNTRECENVED = 2/ 3 0 ()

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Nen e

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. ﬁw /€ Z/z,“‘,,{’ o S % A\
7/ Signature Date

Printed Name @'@Drj‘& H YW ta Telephone &5/~ A1) *’96@7 Email (if available) *
address 128 Xohnzon Ave Red w,’hg MN 55064

¥ recancity hall@agqmait-com




Date
2/25/2021

3/2/2021

3/4/2021

3/7/2021

3/8/2021

Totals

Check
S 100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
50.00

Cash

R V2 N Vo N Vo Vo S V0 B V2

$  320.00
S
100.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
$  200.00

v n un un

50.00
200.00
50.00
25.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
$ 1,000.00

RV Vo Vo S Vo S Vo AV B V2 R Vo R Vo 8

S
S 50.00
25.00

W

S 2,100.00 $ 1,520.00 $

In Kind

46.00

15.00

61.00

Name

Theodore G Seifert

Ronald & Catherine Goggin
Julie Wright

William & Sandra Hasselblad
Thomas Drazkowski

Ernest Stone

Anaoymous
* George Hintz
Doris Wenzel

Jomarie Schendel
Anonymous

David Erickson

Joan Norgaard & Ann Smereczniak
Mary Ann Peterson

Wayne & Katherine Voth

Harris & Nancy Waller

Barbara Betcher

Anonymous

** Shelley Pohlman

* USPS Post Office Box Rental
** Domain name registeration

Address

533 9th St

4263 Hickory St
1516 Willow Dr
5560 Mt Carmel Rd
901 Central Ave
647 21st St

128 Johnson Ave
209 Debra Ave

434 W 4th St

2533 Eagle Ridge Dr

409 Harding St

2533 Eagle Ridge Dr
1329 Central Ave
2808 Pine Ridge Blvd
1619 Reichert Ave

2606 Frances Ave

102

111

Hiawatha Medical
Excel Energy
Homemaker
Retired

Stone Machinery Co
Gemini Inc.

Retired
Homemaker

Retired

Retired

Rerired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Homemaker



