CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)								
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Committee to Recall City Hall								
Office sought or ballot question	Recall Council Member	S District Red Wing						
Type of	Candidate report Campaign committee report	Period of time covered by report:						
	Association or corporation report	from <u>2-25-21</u> to <u>3-10-21</u>						

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all

(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH \$<u>3620.00</u> TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$<u>3620.00</u>

IN-KIND

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

\$ 61.00

\$ 3681.00

Date	Purpose	Amount
	None	
i i		
	TOTAL	

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

		1			
I certify that this is a full and true statement	Demje	Hunt	3	-10-21	_
	/	Signature	Dat	te	
Printed Name George Hinta	Telephon	e <u>651-210-</u>	9667 Email (if available)	*	
Address 128 Johnson Ave	Red	Wina 1	MN 55066		
FrecallCityhallagn					

Report

Date	Che		Cash	ı	In	Kind	Name	Address		
2/25/2021		100.00					Theodore G Seifert	533 9th St		Hiawatha Medical
	\$	100.00					Ronald & Catherine Goggin	4263 Hickory St		Excel Energy
	\$	100.00					Julie Wright	1516 Willow Dr		Homemaker
	\$	100.00					William & Sandra Hasselblad	5560 Mt Carmel Rd		Retired
	\$	250.00					Thomas Drazkowski	901 Central Ave		Stone Machinery Co
	\$	100.00					Ernest Stone	647 21st St		Gemini Inc.
	\$	50.00								
			\$	320.00			Anaoymous			
					\$	46.00	* George Hintz	128 Johnson Ave		Retired
3/2/2021	\$	100.00					Doris Wenzel	209 Debra Ave		Homemaker
	\$	50.00								
	\$	50.00								
	\$	100.00					Jomarie Schendel	434 W 4th St		Retired
3/4/2021			\$	200.00			Anonymous			
	\$	50.00								
	\$	200.00					David Erickson	2533 Eagle Ridge Dr	102	Retired
	\$	50.00								
	\$	25.00								
	\$	200.00					Joan Norgaard & Ann Smereczniak	409 Harding St		Rerired
	\$	100.00					Mary Ann Peterson	2533 Eagle Ridge Dr	111	Retired
	\$	100.00					Wayne & Katherine Voth	1329 Central Ave		Retired
	\$	100.00					Harris & Nancy Waller	2808 Pine Ridge Blvd		Retired
	\$	100.00					Barbara Betcher	1619 Reichert Ave		Retired
3/7/2021			\$	1,000.00			Anonymous			
				,	\$	15.00		2606 Frances Ave		Homemaker
3/8/2021	Ś	50.00			Ŧ					
2, 3, 2021	\$	25.00								
	~	_0.00					* USPS Post Office Box Rental			
							** Domain name registeration			
Totals	\$	2,100.00	\$	1,520.00	\$	61.00				